



## **ABOUT US**

LUXURY CROWN SPC is a real estate brokerage firm based in Muscat that specializes in selling premium commercial and residential properties. Since our founding in 2020, we have worked on some of the most prestigious real estate projects in Oman, offering exclusive sales services for high-profile developments. Our commitment to excellence and client satisfaction has positioned us as a trusted partner for developers and buyers alike.

## **OUR SERVICES**

- Real Estate Brokerage:
  - Exclusive Sales Office for Business Towers, Muscat Hills: LUXURY CROWN SPC is the exclusive sales office for the prestigious Business Towers in Muscat Hills. We have achieved 35% sales of the entire Business Tower 2 project within five months.
  - Sales of High-Profile Projects: We are actively involved in major real estate projects across Muscat, including luxury developments such as Aida and Almouj.

# LUXURY CROWN



#### **Our Vision:**

To become the top real estate brokerage firm in Muscat, known for driving successful sales in the region's most sought-after developments.



#### **Our Mission:**

At LUXURY CROWN SPC, we are dedicated to delivering unparalleled real estate sales services, ensuring that both developers and buyers experience smooth and successful transactions. Our goal is to match buyers with properties that meet their investment and lifestyle aspirations.

## 2024 ACHIVEMENT

6/500/000 RO

**BUSINESS TOWER 2** 

168/000 RO

AIDA

400/000 RO

JUMAN 2

900/000 RO

**BUSINESS TOWER 1** 

**SUCCESS** 

# **Current Real Estate Projects:**



### Business Towers, Muscat Hills:

A major commercial development featuring 200 offices and 26 shops. Our sales team has successfully sold 35% of Business Tower 2 in just five months.

### 🗸 Aida:

A luxury residential development offering premium living spaces.

## **✓** Almouj:

A vibrant, waterfront community featuring residential, retail, and hospitality spaces.

# **THETEAM**



ADOLMAJID AGHAHASSAN

International Business Development Manager



ZAHRA KHODAPARAST CEO



OTHERS STAFFS

